
Meridian is excited to announce a Network bi-weekly Provider Orientation series. This series is designed for 
currently participating and non-participating providers in the Meridian network. The Meridian Provider Network 
team will present on the following topics:   

   ■  An introductory overview to the Health Plan, Meridian Service Area and Products 
   ■  Claims, Billing, and Payment
   ■  Member Eligibility and Benefits
   ■  Prior Authorizations
   ■  Website and Secure Provider Portal
   ■  Specialty Companies and Vendors

Interested in Attending? 
Please see the available dates and Zoom meeting info below. 

Sincerely,

Meridian Provider Network 

Provider Network Bi-Weekly Orientations

Zoom Info:

Tuesdays - Join Meeting
Passcode: 739434  
 
Phone:
+16469313860,,96718070272 OR 
+16694449171,,96718070272

Meeting ID: 967 1807 0272

Thursdays - Join Meeting
Passcode: 706382    
 
Phone:
+16469313860,,99499439161 OR
+16694449171,,99499439161

Meeting ID: 994 9943 9161

mimeridian.com

Tuesday February 13, 2024- 8am
Thursday February 22, 2024-12pm

Tuesday March 12, 2024-8am
Thursday March 28, 2024-12pm

Tuesday April 9, 2024-8am
Thursday April 25, 2024-12pm

Tuesday May 14, 2024-8am
Thursday May 23, 2024-12pm

Tuesday June 11, 2024-8am
Thursday June 27, 2024-12pm

Tuesday July 9, 2024-8am
Thursday July 25, 2024-12pm

Tuesday August 13, 2024-8am
Thursday August 22, 2024-12pm

Tuesday September 10, 2024-8am
Thursday September 26, 2024-12pm

Tuesday October 8, 2024-8am
Thursday October 24, 2024-12pm

Tuesday November 12, 2024-8am
Thursday November 28, 2024-12pm

Tuesday December 10, 2024-8am
Thursday December 26, 2024-12pm

2024 Dates:


